Department

Social Services Administration
Mental Health

Sheriff

Road Department

Jail

Probation Office

Public Health

District Attorney

Juvenile Detention Facility
Child Support Services
Assessor

Drug & Alcohol

Board Of Supervisors
Environmental Health
Auditor Controller

Clinic Services

Day Reporting Center

County Counsel

Agriculture Commissioner
Facilities Maintenance
Community Action Agency
Building And Safety
Clerk-Recorder

Public Guardian/Public Administration
Planning Department

District Attorney's Welfare Fraud
Bailiff

Treasurer

Personnel

Air Pollution District

Employees

216
106
63
64
43
39
46
25
30
22
23
20
15
13
13
15
10
12

13

19
10

11
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Total Wages

$7,447,186
$3,812,006
$3,710,310
$3,028,702
$2,152,998
$1,641,546
$1,482,643
$1,150,685
$984,122
$966,591
$916,491
$782,865
$662,194
$636,318
$603,386
$589,333
$502,058
$489,902
$439,271
$408,894
$380,425
$358,996
$344,301
$337,116
$315,656
$309,152
$305,702
$271,539
$251,658
$232,373

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,742,605
$1,487,471
$1,604,307
$1,293,641
$1,039,805
$793,393
$652,018
$415,933
$538,411
$450,206
$391,115
$413,756
$255,610
$258,922
$294,905
$255,230
$288,595
$172,955
$153,567
$198,277
$142,123
$161,442
$153,704
$126,737
$122,930
$164,077
$144,777
$114,866
$90,359
$86,132



Fire

Library

Sheriff - Coroner

Sheriff-Auto Shop

District Attorney Victim/Witness
Sheriff-Animal Regulation

Jail Nursing Service

Division Of Animal Services

Elections

Agriculture Extension

Risk Management

Probation First Offender

Tax Collector

Sheriff-Court Security

District Attorney's Early Welfare Fraud
Tehama County In Home Social Services Public Authority
Tehama County Flood Control
Veterans Services

Tehama County Sanitation District #1
Purchasing

Corning Veteran's Hall

Camp Tehama

Law Library
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$227,167
$223,211
$163,112
$139,686
$135,047
$129,789
$119,390
$112,901
$106,340
$84,706
$84,067
$83,063
$71,024
$62,587
$62,435
$59,496
$59,065
$56,171
$18,134
$12,310
$12,000
$9,078
$3,842

$113,722
$123,896
$30,474
$59,673
$60,186
$77,755
$57,014
$33,303
$64,608
$45,875
$29,399
$50,477
$44,079
$29,769
$33,334
$25,386
$25,772
$5,867
$0
$5,971
$0

$0

$0



