Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Social Services Administration	216	\$7,447,186	\$3,742,605
Mental Health	106	\$3,812,006	\$1,487,471
Sheriff	63	\$3,710,310	\$1,604,307
Road Department	64	\$3,028,702	\$1,293,641
Jail	43	\$2,152,998	\$1,039,805
Probation Office	39	\$1,641,546	\$793,393
Public Health	46	\$1,482,643	\$652,018
District Attorney	25	\$1,150,685	\$415,933
Juvenile Detention Facility	30	\$984,122	\$538,411
Child Support Services	22	\$966,591	\$450,206
Assessor	23	\$916,491	\$391,115
Drug & Alcohol	20	\$782,865	\$413,756
Board Of Supervisors	15	\$662,194	\$255,610
Environmental Health	13	\$636,318	\$258,922
Auditor Controller	13	\$603,386	\$294,905
Clinic Services	15	\$589,333	\$255,230
Day Reporting Center	10	\$502,058	\$288,595
County Counsel	12	\$489,902	\$172,955
Agriculture Commissioner	9	\$439,271	\$153,567
Facilities Maintenance	13	\$408,894	\$198,277
Community Action Agency	19	\$380,425	\$142,123
Building And Safety	10	\$358,996	\$161,442
Clerk-Recorder	9	\$344,301	\$153,704
Public Guardian/Public Administration	8	\$337,116	\$126,737
Planning Department	11	\$315,656	\$122,930
District Attorney's Welfare Fraud	6	\$309,152	\$164,077
Bailiff	6	\$305,702	\$144,777
Treasurer	4	\$271,539	\$114,866
Personnel	5	\$251,658	\$90,359
Air Pollution District	5	\$232,373	\$86,132

Fire	5	\$227,167	\$113,722
Library	10	\$223,211	\$123,896
Sheriff - Coroner	2	\$163,112	\$30,474
Sheriff-Auto Shop	3	\$139,686	\$59,673
District Attorney Victim/Witness	4	\$135,047	\$60,186
Sheriff-Animal Regulation	4	\$129,789	\$77,755
Jail Nursing Service	4	\$119,390	\$57,014
Division Of Animal Services	6	\$112,901	\$33,303
Elections	5	\$106,340	\$64,608
Agriculture Extension	2	\$84,706	\$45,875
Risk Management	2	\$84,067	\$29,399
Probation First Offender	2	\$83,063	\$50,477
Tax Collector	2	\$71,024	\$44,079
Sheriff-Court Security	2	\$62,587	\$29,769
District Attorney's Early Welfare Fraud	1	\$62,435	\$33,334
Tehama County In Home Social Services Public Authority	2	\$59,496	\$25,386
Tehama County Flood Control	1	\$59,065	\$25,772
Veterans Services	3	\$56,171	\$5,867
Tehama County Sanitation District #1	1	\$18,134	\$0
Purchasing	1	\$12,310	\$5,971
Corning Veteran's Hall	1	\$12,000	\$0
Camp Tehama	1	\$9,078	\$0
Law Library	1	\$3,842	\$0